
Prices and Associated Variables (29/11/2005)

0.00

100.00

200.00

300.00

400.00

500.00

600.00

700.00

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47

Settlement Period

Im
ba

la
nc

e 
Pr

ic
e 

(£
/M

W
h)

-5,000 

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

Sy
st

em
 M

ar
gi

n 
(M

W
) Margin (MW)

NIV
SSP - 100
SBP - 100
SSP - 500
SBP - 500
SSP - Av
SBP - Av



Prices and Associated Variables (29/12/2005)
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Prices and Associated Variables (13/03/2006)
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